
Map: 6a-b John O'Groats & Stroma

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Caithness Core Paths Plan

CA07.05 Stroma track 3.1
CA07.06 Duncansby head and stacks path (earth/grass/timber 

sleeper)
1.3

CA07.07 Bay of Sannick link path (earth/grass) 0.2
CA07.08 Ness of Duncansby link track/path (earth/grass) 1.8
CA07.09 Sannick to Ness of Duncansby path (earth/grass) 0.6
CA07.10 John O’Groats shore path (gravel)/rocky 

shoreline
0.1

CA07.11 John O’Groats roadside footway roadside footway (tar) 0.9

September 2011



Map: 6a-b
John O‛Groats
& Stroma

Core paths

Caithness 
Core Paths Plan

Scale: 1:17,000 Scale: 1:12,000

CA07.10

CA07.05

CA07.06

CA07.07

CA07.09

CA07.11

CA07.08

CA07.11

September 2011


