Map: 6a-b John O'Groats & Stroma

Caithness Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
CA07.05	Stroma	track	3.1
CA07.06	Duncansby head and stacks	path (earth/grass/timber sleeper)	1.3
CA07.07	Bay of Sannick link	path (earth/grass)	0.2
CA07.08	Ness of Duncansby link	track/path (earth/grass)	1.8
CA07.09	Sannick to Ness of Duncansby	path (earth/grass)	0.6
CA07.10	John O'Groats shore	path (gravel)/rocky shoreline	0.1
CA07.11	John O'Groats roadside footway	roadside footway (tar)	0.9



